
2023-2024 Middle School Virtual Challenge Meet #1 Results
Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Nazareth MS Noah Raef, Steeley Moore, Adalyn O'Connor 1A 4 176
2 Shelbyville MS Chloe Galaviz, Laila Williams, Itzel Martinez 2A 23 166
3 Muenster MS Karli Creed, Roseline McCoy, Ella Walterscheid 2A 13 164
4 Groveton MS Kane Holmes, Mikala Rivers, Carsen Morris 2A 20 151
5 Gail Borden MS Adelynn Armendariz, Brecken Behrens, Harper Grigsby 1A 6 145
6 Whitesboro MS Myles Graves, Savannah Winslow, Avery VanDyke 3A 10 144
7 Lindsay MS Jaxon Guerrero, Alaina Kendall, Camryn McLean 2A 13 141
8 Olney MS Libby Lane, Keela King, Leigha Hampton 2A 9 139
9 Grady MS Addie Lee, Brock Hamilton, Lakoda Wells 1A 8 136
10 Yorktown MS Landric Gowens, Meigh Naranjo, Marissa Gee 2A 31 117
11 Archer City MS Tinsley Wilson, Sasha Speck, Emma Vickry 2A 9 112
12 Callisburg MS Owen McDonald, Emma Gertsberger, Cannon McDowell 3A 10 103
13 White Oak MS Jeffrey Hargis, Victoria Nano, Mia Perez 3A 15 86
14 City View MS Dylan Rhodes, Sebastian Reed, Gabrielle Langford 3A 7 84
15 San Saba MS Lynlee Smith, Jayden Jost, Jazmin Reyes 2A 29 72
16 Medina MS Natalie Watts, Eternity Aguilar, Krisslyn Whitehead 1A 31 68
17 Sabine Pass MS Regina Forsythe, Jake Deslatte, Kaylei Joseph 2A 25 64
18 Veribest MS Madison Pehl, Sophie Garza, Sofie Talley 1A 11 25



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Nazareth MS Noah Raef, Steeley Moore, Adalyn O'Connor 1A 4 176
2 Gail Borden MS Adelynn Armendariz, Brecken Behrens, Harper Grigsby 1A 6 145
3 Grady MS Addie Lee, Brock Hamilton, Lakoda Wells 1A 8 136
4 Medina MS Natalie Watts, Eternity Aguilar, Krisslyn Whitehead 1A 31 68
5 Veribest MS Madison Pehl, Sophie Garza, Sofie Talley 1A 11 25



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Shelbyville MS Chloe Galaviz, Laila Williams, Itzel Martinez 2A 23 166
2 Muenster MS Karli Creed, Roseline McCoy, Ella Walterscheid 2A 13 164
3 Groveton MS Kane Holmes, Mikala Rivers, Carsen Morris 2A 20 151
4 Lindsay MS Jaxon Guerrero, Alaina Kendall, Camryn McLean 2A 13 141
5 Olney MS Libby Lane, Keela King, Leigha Hampton 2A 9 139
6 Yorktown MS Landric Gowens, Meigh Naranjo, Marissa Gee 2A 31 117
7 Archer City MS Tinsley Wilson, Sasha Speck, Emma Vickry 2A 9 112
8 San Saba MS Lynlee Smith, Jayden Jost, Jazmin Reyes 2A 29 72
9 Sabine Pass MS Regina Forsythe, Jake Deslatte, Kaylei Joseph 2A 25 64



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Myles Graves, Savannah Winslow, Avery VanDyke 3A 10 144
2 Callisburg MS Owen McDonald, Emma Gertsberger, Cannon McDowell 3A 10 103
3 White Oak MS Jeffrey Hargis, Victoria Nano, Mia Perez 3A 15 86
4 City View MS Dylan Rhodes, Sebastian Reed, Gabrielle Langford 3A 7 84



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Karli Creed Muenster MS 2A 13 6 79
2 Noah Raef Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 75
3 Jaxon Guerrero Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 73
4 Tinsley Wilson Archer City MS 2A 9 5 66
5 Libby Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 64
6 Landric Gowens Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 61
7 Kane Holmes Groveton MS 2A 20 6 60
7 Chloe Galaviz Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 60
9 Layeton Mewbourn Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 6 59
9 Dylan Rhodes City View MS 3A 7 6 59
11 Myles Graves Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 57
12 Laila Williams Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 55
13 Steeley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 52
14 Mikala Rivers Groveton MS 2A 20 6 51
14 Aubrey Williams Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 6 51
14 Adelynn Armendariz Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 51
14 Brecken Behrens Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 51
14 Itzel Martinez Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 51
19 Adalyn O'Connor Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 49
20 Addie Lee Grady MS 1A 8 6 47
21 Brant White Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 46
21 Brock Hamilton Grady MS 1A 8 6 46
23 Savannah Winslow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 45
24 Roseline McCoy Muenster MS 2A 13 6 43
24 Keela King Olney MS 2A 9 6 43
24 Harper Grigsby Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 43
24 Lakoda Wells Grady MS 1A 8 6 43
28 Avery VanDyke Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 42
28 Ella Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 13 6 42
30 Owen McDonald Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 41
31 Carsen Morris Groveton MS 2A 20 6 40
32 Layla Cathey Groveton MS 2A 20 6 39
32 Jadie Bennett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 39



32 Jeffrey Hargis White Oak MS 3A 15 6 39
32 Natalie Watts Medina MS 1A 31 6 39
36 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 37
36 Tenley Sholar Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 37
38 Alaina Kendall Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 36
38 Katelyn Peters Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
38 Ian Wilcox Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
38 Jemma Keller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
38 Michael Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
38 Emma Gertsberger Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 36
38 Angel Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
45 Lynlee Smith San Saba MS 2A 29 6 34
45 Maverick Barrientos Grady MS 1A 8 5 34
47 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 33
47 Max Guerrero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 33
47 Sophie Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
47 Meigh Naranjo Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 33
47 Molly Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 33
52 Camryn McLean Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 32
52 Aubrey Smithson Grady MS 1A 8 5 32
52 Leigha Hampton Olney MS 2A 9 6 32
55 Paula Hernandez-Lopez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 31
55 Madison Pehl Veribest MS 1A 11 5 31
57 Nathan Sanders Grady MS 1A 8 5 30
57 Ryder Bagwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
57 Lee Morgan Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 30
57 Sutton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 30
57 Kyree Thompson Shelbyville MS 2A 23 5 30
62 Jayden Jost San Saba MS 2A 29 6 29
62 Payten Oliver Olney MS 2A 9 6 29
64 Brecken Mebane Grady MS 1A 8 5 28
64 Hannah Rodriguez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 28
64 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
64 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
68 Presley Treadway Groveton MS 2A 20 5 27
68 Victoria Nano White Oak MS 3A 15 6 27
68 Hudson Jobes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 27



68 Laney Kimbro Olney MS 2A 9 6 27
72 Maggie Beck Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 26
72 Maddie Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 26
72 Sasha Speck Archer City MS 2A 9 6 26
72 Lyla Roberson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 26
72 Cannon McDowell Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 26
77 Meredith Love Groveton MS 2A 20 5 25
77 Regina Forsythe Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 25
77 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 25
77 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 25
77 Saylor Scarborough Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 25
82 Oliver Hernandez Grady MS 1A 8 6 24
82 Harrison Barnhardt Olney MS 2A 9 6 24
82 Sophie Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 5 24
82 Conner Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 24
82 Jordyn Winders Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 24
82 Pamela Fernandez Muenster MS 2A 13 6 24
82 Brystol Berend Muenster MS 2A 13 5 24
82 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 24
82 Landon Hodges Shelbyville MS 2A 23 5 24
91 Mattalyn Mosley Groveton MS 2A 20 6 23
91 Marissa Gee Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 23
91 Kate Santibenez Olney MS 2A 9 6 23
94 Maci Coker Muenster MS 2A 13 6 21
94 Claire Williford Groveton MS 2A 20 6 21
94 Jake Deslatte Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 21
97 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 20
97 Mia Perez White Oak MS 3A 15 6 20
97 Hadlee Hoelting Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 20
97 Emma Vickry Archer City MS 2A 9 6 20
101 Aadin Koopmann Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 19
101 Jayden Peters Archer City MS 2A 9 6 19
101 Kamdyn Marin Archer City MS 2A 9 6 19
104 Gage Fitzgerald Groveton MS 2A 20 5 18
104 Kaylei Joseph Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 18
104 Emyree Roberts Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 18
104 Emaline McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 18



104 Korbin Bridges Shelbyville MS 2A 23 5 18
109 Solyce Smith Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 16
109 Hudson James All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 16
109 Sebastian Reed City View MS 3A 7 6 16
112 Estrella Hernandez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 15
112 Camila Lopez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 15
112 Eternity Aguilar Medina MS 1A 31 6 15
112 Zy Dodd Shelbyville MS 2A 23 5 15
116 Blaise Grewing Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 14
116 Barrett Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 14
116 Krisslyn Whitehead Medina MS 1A 31 6 14
119 Caslyn Gamble Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 13
119 Connor Tamulavage Medina MS 1A 31 6 13
121 Maci Casillas Archer City MS 2A 9 6 12
121 Brianna Barron Archer City MS 2A 9 6 12
121 Hadlee Stewart-Lynch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 12
124 Breinlye Shock Grady MS 1A 8 6 11
124 Grace Turner White Oak MS 3A 15 6 11
126 Briley Reneau Archer City MS 2A 9 6 10
126 Anne Monday Muenster MS 2A 13 5 10
128 Jazmin Reyes San Saba MS 2A 29 6 9
128 Austin Silva Medina MS 1A 31 6 9
128 Gabrielle Langford City View MS 3A 7 6 9
131 Jose Estrada Archer City MS 2A 9 6 8
131 Tuff Belrose Shelbyville MS 2A 23 5 8
133 Kenneth Casas Dallas Greiner MS 5A 11 6 7
134 Ava Carson Grady MS 1A 8 6 3
134 Demaria Davis City View MS 3A 7 6 3
136 Yareli Vega San Saba MS 2A 29 5 0
137 Valentina Paez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 -1
137 Teegan Bumgarner Archer City MS 2A 9 6 -1
139 Khylie Thurlkill Archer City MS 2A 9 6 -3
140 Coy Sherrill Archer City MS 2A 9 6 -6
141 Honey Galbreath Medina MS 1A 31 6 -19
142 Sofie Talley Veribest MS 1A 11 5 -30



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Noah Raef Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 75
2 Steeley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 52
3 Adelynn Armendariz Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 51
3 Brecken Behrens Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 51
5 Adalyn O'Connor Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 49
6 Addie Lee Grady MS 1A 8 6 47
7 Brant White Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 46
7 Brock Hamilton Grady MS 1A 8 6 46
9 Harper Grigsby Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 43
9 Lakoda Wells Grady MS 1A 8 6 43
11 Natalie Watts Medina MS 1A 31 6 39
12 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 37
13 Maverick Barrientos Grady MS 1A 8 5 34
14 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 33
14 Max Guerrero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 33
14 Molly Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 33
17 Aubrey Smithson Grady MS 1A 8 5 32
18 Madison Pehl Veribest MS 1A 11 5 31
19 Nathan Sanders Grady MS 1A 8 5 30
19 Lee Morgan Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 30
21 Brecken Mebane Grady MS 1A 8 5 28
21 Hannah Rodriguez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 28
23 Oliver Hernandez Grady MS 1A 8 6 24
23 Sophie Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 5 24
23 Conner Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 24
23 Jordyn Winders Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 24
27 Hadlee Hoelting Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 20
28 Eternity Aguilar Medina MS 1A 31 6 15
29 Barrett Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 14
29 Krisslyn Whitehead Medina MS 1A 31 6 14
31 Connor Tamulavage Medina MS 1A 31 6 13
32 Breinlye Shock Grady MS 1A 8 6 11
33 Austin Silva Medina MS 1A 31 6 9



34 Ava Carson Grady MS 1A 8 6 3
35 Honey Galbreath Medina MS 1A 31 6 -19
36 Sofie Talley Veribest MS 1A 11 5 -30



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Karli Creed Muenster MS 2A 13 6 79
2 Jaxon Guerrero Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 73
3 Tinsley Wilson Archer City MS 2A 9 5 66
4 Libby Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 64
5 Landric Gowens Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 61
6 Kane Holmes Groveton MS 2A 20 6 60
6 Chloe Galaviz Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 60
8 Layeton Mewbourn Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 6 59
9 Laila Williams Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 55
10 Mikala Rivers Groveton MS 2A 20 6 51
10 Aubrey Williams Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 6 51
10 Itzel Martinez Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 51
13 Roseline McCoy Muenster MS 2A 13 6 43
13 Keela King Olney MS 2A 9 6 43
15 Ella Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 13 6 42
16 Carsen Morris Groveton MS 2A 20 6 40
17 Layla Cathey Groveton MS 2A 20 6 39
18 Tenley Sholar Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 37
19 Alaina Kendall Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 36
20 Lynlee Smith San Saba MS 2A 29 6 34
21 Meigh Naranjo Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 33
22 Camryn McLean Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 32
22 Leigha Hampton Olney MS 2A 9 6 32
24 Paula Hernandez-Lopez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 31
25 Sutton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 30
25 Kyree Thompson Shelbyville MS 2A 23 5 30
27 Jayden Jost San Saba MS 2A 29 6 29
27 Payten Oliver Olney MS 2A 9 6 29
29 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
29 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
31 Presley Treadway Groveton MS 2A 20 5 27
31 Laney Kimbro Olney MS 2A 9 6 27
33 Maggie Beck Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 26



33 Maddie Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 26
33 Sasha Speck Archer City MS 2A 9 6 26
36 Meredith Love Groveton MS 2A 20 5 25
36 Regina Forsythe Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 25
36 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 25
36 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 25
36 Saylor Scarborough Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 25
41 Harrison Barnhardt Olney MS 2A 9 6 24
41 Pamela Fernandez Muenster MS 2A 13 6 24
41 Brystol Berend Muenster MS 2A 13 5 24
41 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 24
41 Landon Hodges Shelbyville MS 2A 23 5 24
46 Mattalyn Mosley Groveton MS 2A 20 6 23
46 Marissa Gee Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 23
46 Kate Santibenez Olney MS 2A 9 6 23
49 Maci Coker Muenster MS 2A 13 6 21
49 Claire Williford Groveton MS 2A 20 6 21
49 Jake Deslatte Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 21
52 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 20
52 Emma Vickry Archer City MS 2A 9 6 20
54 Aadin Koopmann Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 19
54 Jayden Peters Archer City MS 2A 9 6 19
54 Kamdyn Marin Archer City MS 2A 9 6 19
57 Gage Fitzgerald Groveton MS 2A 20 5 18
57 Kaylei Joseph Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 18
57 Emyree Roberts Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 18
57 Korbin Bridges Shelbyville MS 2A 23 5 18
61 Solyce Smith Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 16
61 Hudson James All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 16
63 Estrella Hernandez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 15
63 Camila Lopez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 15
63 Zy Dodd Shelbyville MS 2A 23 5 15
66 Blaise Grewing Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 14
67 Maci Casillas Archer City MS 2A 9 6 12
67 Brianna Barron Archer City MS 2A 9 6 12
69 Briley Reneau Archer City MS 2A 9 6 10
69 Anne Monday Muenster MS 2A 13 5 10



71 Jazmin Reyes San Saba MS 2A 29 6 9
72 Jose Estrada Archer City MS 2A 9 6 8
72 Tuff Belrose Shelbyville MS 2A 23 5 8
74 Yareli Vega San Saba MS 2A 29 5 0
75 Valentina Paez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 -1
75 Teegan Bumgarner Archer City MS 2A 9 6 -1
77 Khylie Thurlkill Archer City MS 2A 9 6 -3
78 Coy Sherrill Archer City MS 2A 9 6 -6



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Dylan Rhodes City View MS 3A 7 6 59
2 Myles Graves Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 57
3 Savannah Winslow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 45
4 Avery VanDyke Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 42
5 Owen McDonald Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 41
6 Jadie Bennett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 39
6 Jeffrey Hargis White Oak MS 3A 15 6 39
8 Katelyn Peters Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
8 Ian Wilcox Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
8 Jemma Keller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
8 Michael Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
8 Emma Gertsberger Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 36
8 Angel Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
14 Sophie Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
15 Ryder Bagwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
16 Victoria Nano White Oak MS 3A 15 6 27
16 Hudson Jobes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 27
18 Lyla Roberson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 26
18 Cannon McDowell Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 26
20 Mia Perez White Oak MS 3A 15 6 20
21 Emaline McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 18
22 Sebastian Reed City View MS 3A 7 6 16
23 Caslyn Gamble Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 13
24 Hadlee Stewart-Lynch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 12
25 Grace Turner White Oak MS 3A 15 6 11
26 Gabrielle Langford City View MS 3A 7 6 9
27 Demaria Davis City View MS 3A 7 6 3



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kenneth Casas Dallas Greiner MS 5A 11 6 7



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Tinsley Wilson Archer City MS 2A 9 5 66
2 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 37
3 Alaina Kendall Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 36
4 Maverick Barrientos Grady MS 1A 8 5 34
5 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 33
5 Max Guerrero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 33
5 Molly Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 33
8 Aubrey Smithson Grady MS 1A 8 5 32
9 Paula Hernandez-Lopez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 31
9 Madison Pehl Veribest MS 1A 11 5 31
11 Nathan Sanders Grady MS 1A 8 5 30
11 Lee Morgan Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 30
11 Sutton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 30
11 Kyree Thompson Shelbyville MS 2A 23 5 30
15 Brecken Mebane Grady MS 1A 8 5 28
15 Hannah Rodriguez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 28
17 Presley Treadway Groveton MS 2A 20 5 27
17 Hudson Jobes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 27
19 Maggie Beck Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 26
19 Maddie Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 26
19 Lyla Roberson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 26
22 Meredith Love Groveton MS 2A 20 5 25
22 Regina Forsythe Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 25
24 Sophie Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 5 24
24 Conner Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 24
24 Jordyn Winders Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 24
24 Brystol Berend Muenster MS 2A 13 5 24
24 Landon Hodges Shelbyville MS 2A 23 5 24
29 Jake Deslatte Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 21
30 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 20
30 Hadlee Hoelting Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 20
32 Gage Fitzgerald Groveton MS 2A 20 5 18
32 Kaylei Joseph Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 18



32 Emyree Roberts Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 18
32 Korbin Bridges Shelbyville MS 2A 23 5 18
36 Solyce Smith Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 16
36 Hudson James All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 16
38 Estrella Hernandez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 15
38 Camila Lopez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 15
38 Zy Dodd Shelbyville MS 2A 23 5 15
41 Blaise Grewing Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 14
41 Barrett Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 14
43 Caslyn Gamble Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 13
44 Hadlee Stewart-Lynch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 12
45 Anne Monday Muenster MS 2A 13 5 10
46 Tuff Belrose Shelbyville MS 2A 23 5 8
47 Yareli Vega San Saba MS 2A 29 5 0
48 Valentina Paez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 -1
49 Sofie Talley Veribest MS 1A 11 5 -30



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Karli Creed Muenster MS 2A 13 6 79
2 Noah Raef Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 75
3 Jaxon Guerrero Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 73
4 Libby Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 64
5 Landric Gowens Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 61
6 Kane Holmes Groveton MS 2A 20 6 60
6 Chloe Galaviz Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 60
8 Layeton Mewbourn Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 6 59
8 Dylan Rhodes City View MS 3A 7 6 59
10 Myles Graves Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 57
11 Laila Williams Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 55
12 Steeley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 52
13 Mikala Rivers Groveton MS 2A 20 6 51
13 Aubrey Williams Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 6 51
13 Adelynn Armendariz Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 51
13 Brecken Behrens Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 51
13 Itzel Martinez Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 51
18 Adalyn O'Connor Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 49
19 Addie Lee Grady MS 1A 8 6 47
20 Brant White Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 46
20 Brock Hamilton Grady MS 1A 8 6 46
22 Savannah Winslow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 45
23 Roseline McCoy Muenster MS 2A 13 6 43
23 Keela King Olney MS 2A 9 6 43
23 Harper Grigsby Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 43
23 Lakoda Wells Grady MS 1A 8 6 43
27 Avery VanDyke Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 42
27 Ella Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 13 6 42
29 Owen McDonald Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 41
30 Carsen Morris Groveton MS 2A 20 6 40
31 Layla Cathey Groveton MS 2A 20 6 39
31 Jadie Bennett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 39
31 Jeffrey Hargis White Oak MS 3A 15 6 39



31 Natalie Watts Medina MS 1A 31 6 39
35 Tenley Sholar Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 37
36 Katelyn Peters Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
36 Ian Wilcox Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
36 Jemma Keller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
36 Michael Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
36 Emma Gertsberger Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 36
36 Angel Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
42 Lynlee Smith San Saba MS 2A 29 6 34
43 Sophie Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
43 Meigh Naranjo Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 33
45 Camryn McLean Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 32
45 Leigha Hampton Olney MS 2A 9 6 32
47 Ryder Bagwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
48 Jayden Jost San Saba MS 2A 29 6 29
48 Payten Oliver Olney MS 2A 9 6 29
50 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
50 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
52 Victoria Nano White Oak MS 3A 15 6 27
52 Laney Kimbro Olney MS 2A 9 6 27
54 Sasha Speck Archer City MS 2A 9 6 26
54 Cannon McDowell Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 26
56 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 25
56 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 25
56 Saylor Scarborough Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 25
59 Oliver Hernandez Grady MS 1A 8 6 24
59 Harrison Barnhardt Olney MS 2A 9 6 24
59 Pamela Fernandez Muenster MS 2A 13 6 24
59 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 24
63 Mattalyn Mosley Groveton MS 2A 20 6 23
63 Marissa Gee Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 23
63 Kate Santibenez Olney MS 2A 9 6 23
66 Maci Coker Muenster MS 2A 13 6 21
66 Claire Williford Groveton MS 2A 20 6 21
68 Mia Perez White Oak MS 3A 15 6 20
68 Emma Vickry Archer City MS 2A 9 6 20
70 Aadin Koopmann Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 19



70 Jayden Peters Archer City MS 2A 9 6 19
70 Kamdyn Marin Archer City MS 2A 9 6 19
73 Emaline McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 18
74 Sebastian Reed City View MS 3A 7 6 16
75 Eternity Aguilar Medina MS 1A 31 6 15
76 Krisslyn Whitehead Medina MS 1A 31 6 14
77 Connor Tamulavage Medina MS 1A 31 6 13
78 Maci Casillas Archer City MS 2A 9 6 12
78 Brianna Barron Archer City MS 2A 9 6 12
80 Breinlye Shock Grady MS 1A 8 6 11
80 Grace Turner White Oak MS 3A 15 6 11
82 Briley Reneau Archer City MS 2A 9 6 10
83 Jazmin Reyes San Saba MS 2A 29 6 9
83 Austin Silva Medina MS 1A 31 6 9
83 Gabrielle Langford City View MS 3A 7 6 9
86 Jose Estrada Archer City MS 2A 9 6 8
87 Kenneth Casas Dallas Greiner MS 5A 11 6 7
88 Ava Carson Grady MS 1A 8 6 3
88 Demaria Davis City View MS 3A 7 6 3
90 Teegan Bumgarner Archer City MS 2A 9 6 -1
91 Khylie Thurlkill Archer City MS 2A 9 6 -3
92 Coy Sherrill Archer City MS 2A 9 6 -6
93 Honey Galbreath Medina MS 1A 31 6 -19


